
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\May 4\Contract No 6356.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6356 
NEW ROOF FOR BRITTINGHAM PARK 
617 NORTH SHORE DRIVE 
 
 
                                                                                                Gugger Constr., Inc.     $83,562.50 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CB60-58401-810397-00-0000000-60005C00-0000000 $83,562.50 
Contingency 8%+ 6,687.50 
 
GRAND TOTAL $90,250.00 
 


